with Drainage Study - Hunterwood Village 1 - 2024 - UPIN 
25102MF3QU01, Precinct 2, MWBE Contracted Goal: 6.68%.

25-7590

65. Request for approval to execute an agreement with CenterPoint Energy to 
furnish, install, own, and maintain street lighting service for one hundred 
eleven (111) streetlights in Lynchburg Neighborhood, subject to the Lighting 
Services Rate schedule and Service Rules and Regulations relating to the 
Provision of Delivery Service to Retail Customers, UPIN 23035MF2M401, 
Precinct 2.

25-7600

66. Request for approval to execute an agreement with Concept Engineers Inc.